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All Riders

Posn Bib Name Category Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 137 Jay SHAW Master Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:59.27 0:59.95 1:00.22 0:59.27 -

2 190 Samuel BRIGHTMAN Senior Men Intrepid 1:00.93 1:01.04 0:59.57 0:59.57 0.30

3 139 Guy THERON Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:08.58 1:02.16 1:01.23 1:01.23 1.96

4 186 Alan MULDOON Veteran Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:02.16 1:01.54 1:01.82 1:01.54 2.27

5 101 Tomas KUPSTYS Master Men Bird Cycleworks 1:01.65 1:02.67 1:01.57 1:01.57 2.30

6 126 Lee HILLIER Master Men  1:18.53 1:03.13 1:02.12 1:02.12 2.85

7 66 Tom GREDLEY Senior Men Biketart.Com 1:05.10 1:04.12 1:02.18 1:02.18 2.91

8 114 Tim KEMP Master Men Upperdowns.Com 1:04.21 1:03.04 1:02.69 1:02.69 3.42

9 60 Paul WALLIS Senior Men  1:04.22 1:33.24 1:02.98 1:02.98 3.71

10 193 Jamie LEDSON Senior Men  1:05.63 1:04.40 1:03.14 1:03.14 3.87

11 112 Piotr BLAZEWICZ Master Men Loving Wife 1:05.57 1:03.52 1:04.51 1:03.52 4.25

12 175 Thomas EVANS Senior Men  1:04.73 1:04.65 1:03.74 1:03.74 4.47

13 16 Josh MEAD Juvenile Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:03.96 1:04.08 1:04.49 1:03.96 4.69

14 25 Matt NEWINGTON Youth Men Sketchy MTB 1:04.87 1:04.06 1:04.72 1:04.06 4.79

15 109 Piotr SOLARSKI Master Men  1:19.96 1:04.55 1:04.37 1:04.37 5.10

16 63 Keaten COPPARD Senior Men  1:04.88 1:04.50 DNS 1:04.50 5.23

17 37 Sushant LAMA Junior Men TTC 1:06.25 1:26.54 1:04.81 1:04.81 5.54

18 48 Scott WILLIAMS Junior Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:05.71 1:04.84 1:21.53 1:04.84 5.57

19 57 John ARTHUR Senior Men  1:05.89 1:04.88 1:05.84 1:04.88 5.61

20 169 Luke JACKSON Senior Men  1:07.24 1:06.47 1:04.96 1:04.96 5.69

21 131 Nick KELLEHER Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:11.20 1:04.99 1:06.69 1:04.99 5.72

22 132 Dominic LANDRETH Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:05.09 1:05.08 1:05.01 1:05.01 5.74

23 91 Paul SCHOFIELD Master Men  1:07.20 1:05.79 1:05.22 1:05.22 5.95

24 135 Nick TONKS Master Men Pedal-Worx 1:07.28 1:06.45 1:05.38 1:05.38 6.11

25 173 Seb MIND Senior Men Herbert Cycles 1:06.92 1:05.41 1:05.39 1:05.39 6.12

26 76 Alex MANSELL Senior Men Team Seven/Trace Defrein 1:13.47 1:06.22 1:05.46 1:05.46 6.19

27 102 Michael COWLAND Master Men  1:07.47 1:05.63 1:06.97 1:05.63 6.36

28 74 Sean TOPPING Senior Men Genuine Alps Crew 1:06.70 1:13.50 1:05.70 1:05.70 6.43

29 23 Ben BISHOP Youth Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:05.90 1:06.26 1:12.18 1:05.90 6.63

30 15 Riley JENNER Juvenile Men Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:08.23 1:06.57 1:05.90 1:05.90 6.63

31 47 Will GREENFIELD Junior Men  1:06.06 1:07.05 1:06.22 1:06.06 6.79

32 128 Brad FERREIRA Master Men  1:06.27 1:06.15 DNF 1:06.15 6.88

33 162 Jordan TESTER Senior Men  1:09.06 1:07.61 1:06.23 1:06.23 6.96

34 184 Albert PARSONAGE Senior Men  1:09.11 1:06.26 1:06.63 1:06.26 6.99

35 191 Andrew POTTEN Senior Men  1:07.34 1:07.07 1:06.32 1:06.32 7.05

36 167 Will BATELIP Junior Men  1:09.20 1:07.77 1:06.35 1:06.35 7.08

37 79 Joe OLIVER Senior Men Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:06.42 1:06.54 1:15.19 1:06.42 7.15

38 192 Luke TRAVERS Senior Men  1:16.32 1:08.10 1:06.47 1:06.47 7.20

39 161 Kane QUINN Senior Men Team PORC 1:15.09 1:07.01 1:06.55 1:06.55 7.28

40 151 Mark TWOHEY Veteran Men Sketchy MTB 1:10.78 1:12.35 1:06.58 1:06.58 7.31

41 87 Frank BATTERHAM Master Men Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:07.01 1:07.40 1:06.63 1:06.63 7.36

42 172 Alex HAMMOND Senior Men  1:14.40 1:06.88 1:06.97 1:06.88 7.61

43 1 Mike JOSEPH Veteran Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:06.91 DNF 1:08.88 1:06.91 7.64

44 129 Simon POYNTER Master Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:10.31 1:06.96 1:08.07 1:06.96 7.69

45 110 Piotr MAKAREWICZ Master Men  1:08.89 1:07.99 1:06.98 1:06.98 7.71

46 44 Alastair HOLLAND Junior Men  1:17.08 1:07.64 1:07.02 1:07.02 7.75

47 178 Tony BUCKINGHAM Master Men  1:08.95 1:13.71 1:07.04 1:07.04 7.77

48 61 Leon LETCHFORD Senior Men  1:09.02 1:07.11 1:07.37 1:07.11 7.84

49 54 Jack PAGE Senior Men  1:08.03 1:07.14 DNS 1:07.14 7.87

50 150 Daniel ENTICKNAP Veteran Men Warley Freeriders 1:08.22 1:08.16 1:07.23 1:07.23 7.96

51 140 Paul BENNETT Veteran Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:07.33 1:07.88 1:07.76 1:07.33 8.06

52 72 Anthony OPIE Senior Men Team Average 1:08.92 1:07.70 1:07.34 1:07.34 8.07

53 49 Tom HOULT Junior Men TFG Racing 1:09.31 1:08.69 1:07.34 1:07.34 8.07

54 73 Lee FULLER Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:07.66 1:07.35 1:14.26 1:07.35 8.08

55 32 Matthew McGOVERN Youth Men  1:09.34 1:07.88 1:07.35 1:07.35 8.08

56 108 Russ JOHNSON Master Men  1:07.82 1:07.39 1:08.03 1:07.39 8.12

57 55 Krzysztof MALIBORSKI Senior Men  1:07.85 1:08.81 1:07.40 1:07.40 8.13

58 58 Lee AMBLER Senior Men Lee Is Cool Team 1:08.56 1:07.83 1:07.51 1:07.51 8.24

59 168 James David STONE Junior Men  1:07.59 1:07.75 1:07.65 1:07.59 8.32

60 123 Gareth BISHOP Master Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:07.76 1:08.42 1:08.49 1:07.76 8.49

61 31 Freddie LAMBETH Youth Men  1:10.31 1:08.70 1:07.77 1:07.77 8.50

62 127 Jakub SOBON Master Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:11.53 1:08.02 DNS 1:08.02 8.75

63 53 Darius NICHOLSON Senior Men  1:10.74 1:09.54 1:08.16 1:08.16 8.89

64 120 Daniel KELLY Master Men  1:09.15 1:16.73 1:08.18 1:08.18 8.91

65 160 Rick WAKERLEY Senior Men  2:34.18 1:08.26 DNS 1:08.26 8.99

66 97 Alex MONTGOMERY Master Men Adoniz 1:09.85 1:09.48 1:08.44 1:08.44 9.17

67 130 Marcin BIALAS Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:08.75 1:08.46 1:09.18 1:08.46 9.19

68 71 Matt BARNES Senior Men  1:10.08 1:10.07 1:08.62 1:08.62 9.35
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69 95 Adam HARRISON Master Men  1:09.55 1:08.68 1:08.93 1:08.68 9.41

70 39 Sebastian MANSFIELD Junior Men  1:09.65 1:08.68 1:10.46 1:08.68 9.41

71 188 Martyn SPREEN Veteran Men  1:08.97 1:08.97 1:08.91 1:08.91 9.64

72 122 Darren JOHNSON Master Men  1:11.11 1:09.02 1:12.01 1:09.02 9.75

73 115 Barry GALE Master Men  1:09.58 1:09.07 1:11.58 1:09.07 9.80

74 42 Max ALLINSON Junior Men JRB Racing 1:09.09 1:09.08 1:22.19 1:09.08 9.81

75 144 Sebastien GAGNEBE Veteran Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:10.24 1:09.13 1:09.51 1:09.13 9.86

76 106 Richard LEESON Master Men  1:09.39 1:09.23 1:09.39 1:09.23 9.96

77 34 James HOULT Youth Men TFG Racing 1:10.45 1:09.73 1:09.27 1:09.27 10.00

78 154 Deco CHADE Veteran Men Cycle Surgery 1:10.38 1:09.40 1:09.55 1:09.40 10.13

79 116 Andrew TURNER Master Men Sketchy MTB 1:09.45 1:09.81 1:21.86 1:09.45 10.18

80 125 James DOUGLAS Master Men  1:09.47 1:24.20 1:09.65 1:09.47 10.20

81 82 Daniel WILLIAMSON Senior Men Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:10.78 1:10.14 1:09.73 1:09.73 10.46

82 157 Danny FOSWELL Senior Men  1:11.82 1:09.83 1:10.39 1:09.83 10.56

83 86 Dean CHAPPELLE Master Men Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:10.98 1:09.95 1:11.60 1:09.95 10.68

84 38 Josh HICKS Junior Men Bikegoo 1:10.58 1:11.64 1:10.04 1:10.04 10.77

85 156 Paul Goose ENDACOTT Veteran Men Ride Hard 1:11.51 1:10.90 1:10.15 1:10.15 10.88

86 70 Steven ATKINSON Senior Men Brighton MTB 1:10.78 1:10.43 1:16.41 1:10.43 11.16

87 100 Jesse STAPLE Master Men QECP Collective 1:12.41 1:10.44 1:11.39 1:10.44 11.17

88 171 Nick LUMB Master Men  1:11.14 1:10.86 1:10.46 1:10.46 11.19

89 90 Paul MARGETTS Master Men  1:13.42 1:11.96 1:10.51 1:10.51 11.24

90 56 Matteo ROSSETTI Senior Men  1:11.98 1:10.88 1:10.53 1:10.53 11.26

91 164 Tom WATTERS Senior Men  1:11.56 1:10.64 1:11.38 1:10.64 11.37

92 62 Christopher ALLEN Senior Men Brokeback MTB 1:13.07 1:11.21 1:10.73 1:10.73 11.46

93 35 Sam MOUSLEY Junior Men TTC 1:13.09 1:37.79 1:10.97 1:10.97 11.70

94 104 Nick COLE Master Men  1:14.45 1:12.89 1:11.02 1:11.02 11.75

95 68 Alan SMITH Senior Men Cycle Tech Eastbourne 1:12.31 1:13.08 1:11.08 1:11.08 11.81

96 14 Aaron BENNETT Juvenile Men Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:11.10 1:13.84 1:11.11 1:11.10 11.83

97 26 Robert SPENDER Youth Men  1:12.36 1:11.11 1:12.34 1:11.11 11.84

98 187 Peter McNULTY Veteran Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:12.81 1:11.60 1:11.24 1:11.24 11.97

99 9 Rosa MARTIN Women Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:59.15 1:11.39 DNF 1:11.39 12.12

100 50 Matthew Van Der SCHANS Senior Men  1:12.38 1:11.74 1:11.74 1:11.74 12.47

101 121 Andy LAINCHBURY Master Men Essex Herts MTB 1:15.14 1:11.85 1:11.80 1:11.80 12.53

102 67 Jack RATHERAM Senior Men Genuine Alps Crew 1:11.92 1:12.54 1:12.50 1:11.92 12.65

103 84 Jamie ROBINSON Senior Men No-Hope Racing 1:18.36 Re-Run 1:12.07 1:12.07 12.80

104 113 Chris HOLLIS Master Men  1:12.83 1:13.41 1:12.11 1:12.11 12.84

105 141 Chris FANCY Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:14.01 1:13.84 1:12.46 1:12.46 13.19

106 30 Arthur BLASS Youth Men  1:12.82 1:12.62 1:14.24 1:12.62 13.35

107 27 Lennon McCORMICK Youth Men  1:12.97 1:12.72 DNF 1:12.72 13.45

108 105 Matt JARVIS Master Men  1:12.95 1:12.80 1:14.42 1:12.80 13.53

109 180 Kevin BIRCHWELL Master Men  1:16.92 1:15.11 1:12.95 1:12.95 13.68

110 143 Lance MEAD Veteran Men  1:15.16 1:14.89 1:13.07 1:13.07 13.80

111 22 Ryan HICKS Juvenile Men Bikegoo 1:15.31 1:14.00 1:13.17 1:13.17 13.90

112 85 Richard BARRATT Master Men No-Hope Racing 1:13.26 1:20.65 1:15.46 1:13.26 13.99

113 179 Andrew AYERS Senior Men  1:15.34 1:13.41 1:13.33 1:13.33 14.06

114 28 Joseph AGATE Youth Men  1:14.42 1:14.62 1:13.35 1:13.35 14.08

115 107 John DEMPSEY Master Men  1:15.37 1:14.25 1:13.48 1:13.48 14.21

116 94 Daren HOOD Master Men  1:15.02 1:13.57 DNF 1:13.57 14.30

117 81 Dean HILL Senior Men Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:15.45 1:13.59 1:13.65 1:13.59 14.32

118 98 Martin HILL Master Men Warley 2:27.85 1:13.80 DNS 1:13.80 14.53

119 13 Antoine Gagnebe MARRIOTT Juvenile Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:23.84 1:14.42 1:14.62 1:14.42 15.15

120 88 Trevor BATTERHAM Master Men Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:16.61 1:14.68 1:14.43 1:14.43 15.16

121 69 Jamie MIDDLETON Senior Men Mr Cycles/SEMB 1:15.77 1:14.69 1:16.12 1:14.69 15.42

122 158 Chris GREENWAY Veteran Men  1:15.98 1:16.62 1:14.81 1:14.81 15.54

123 166 Ollie COE Youth Men  1:17.11 1:15.91 1:14.92 1:14.92 15.65

124 182 Chris CHURCHITT Senior Men  1:15.22 1:15.62 1:15.10 1:15.10 15.83

125 93 Mark WILSON Master Men  1:18.26 1:17.17 1:15.29 1:15.29 16.02

126 185 Stuart McTURK Master Men  1:15.77 1:40.64 DNS 1:15.77 16.50

127 77 Ricky JOE WHITE Senior Men  1:18.33 1:24.86 1:16.11 1:16.11 16.84

128 145 Nick MOSE Veteran Men No-Hope Racing 1:19.48 1:16.51 1:18.02 1:16.51 17.24

129 163 Peter TAYLOR Senior Men  1:20.09 1:19.10 1:16.51 1:16.51 17.24

130 170 Ben WILSON Senior Men  1:17.14 1:17.58 1:16.53 1:16.53 17.26

131 19 Jack STRATTON Juvenile Men JS Racing 1:19.60 1:16.64 1:17.35 1:16.64 17.37

132 83 Gareth RICHARDS Senior Men No-Hope Racing 1:17.18 1:16.81 DNS 1:16.81 17.54

133 147 David STUMP Veteran Men  1:25.08 1:17.43 DNS 1:17.43 18.16

134 111 Piotr WOJTALA Master Men  1:20.90 1:19.37 1:17.52 1:17.52 18.25

135 136 Gary NORTH Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:17.57 DNS DNS 1:17.57 18.30

136 124 Shaun HARWOOD Master Men  1:22.98 1:17.66 DNF 1:17.66 18.39

137 142 Ross ADDISON Veteran Men Team MLC 1:17.70 DNS DNS 1:17.70 18.43

138 153 Steve JAY Veteran Men  1:20.39 1:19.75 1:18.30 1:18.30 19.03

139 165 William WATTERS Junior Men  1:18.94 1:18.54 1:18.72 1:18.54 19.27

140 41 Ollie BHUTANI Junior Men  1:20.58 1:18.80 DNS 1:18.80 19.53

141 10 Julia KOMORNIKOVA Women  1:28.84 1:27.55 1:19.20 1:19.20 19.93

142 189 Kevin COOPER Veteran Men  1:21.45 1:19.22 1:22.28 1:19.22 19.95

143 103 Luke HAWKINS Master Men  1:19.28 1:19.90 DNS 1:19.28 20.01

144 46 Rhys JENNER Junior Men Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:24.19 1:19.56 1:33.03 1:19.56 20.29

145 155 John CHAPMAN Veteran Men  1:51.92 1:19.73 1:22.22 1:19.73 20.46

146 21 Matthew Joseph LOVEGROVE Juvenile Men  1:19.94 1:20.00 1:20.43 1:19.94 20.67

147 89 Adam WEST Master Men Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:21.70 1:20.08 1:20.70 1:20.08 20.81
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148 146 Ade HALLETT Veteran Men Pedal-Worx 1:20.13 1:20.19 DNS 1:20.13 20.86

149 59 Marek WOJTALA Senior Men  1:34.36 1:20.26 DNS 1:20.26 20.99

150 149 Gavin GOULD Veteran Men NLC Racing 1:21.08 DNS DNS 1:21.08 21.81

151 51 Scott STEVEN Senior Men  1:22.94 1:21.50 1:21.17 1:21.17 21.90

152 36 James PLUMBLY-BROUGHTON Junior Men TTC 1:25.19 1:21.60 1:48.54 1:21.60 22.33

153 12 Kate GOLDSMITH Women  1:25.47 1:21.81 1:23.68 1:21.81 22.54

154 133 Ian PAUL ROBINSON Master Men Pedal-Worx 1:22.47 DNS DNS 1:22.47 23.20

155 3 Tyler CHAPMAN Young Rippers  1:25.63 1:22.52 1:23.66 1:22.52 23.25

156 7 Gabriel Gagnebe MARRIOTT Young Rippers Trace Defrein Collective 1:24.83 DNF DNS 1:24.83 25.56

157 148 Pete MUNCER Veteran Men  1:26.53 1:49.65 DNS 1:26.53 27.26

158 11 Jett JOSEPH Young Rippers Team PORC/BTR Fabrications 1:31.66 1:36.25 1:31.38 1:31.38 32.11

159 181 Thomas Ballard Young Rippers  1:50.90 1:41.73 1:43.52 1:41.73 42.46

160 5 Toby MEAD Young Rippers  1:44.25 1:59.59 2:25.59 1:44.25 44.98

161 4 Jamie STUMP Young Rippers  1:52.81 2:00.96 DNS 1:52.81 53.54

162 159 Tessa FOOTITT Women  DNF DNF 2:02.19 2:02.19 1:02.92

163 8 Evan JENNER Young Rippers  DNF 3:10.69 2:50.26 2:50.26 1:50.99

 

Category Listing

Race 1 Young Rippers Under 12

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 3 Tyler CHAPMAN  1:25.63 1:22.52 1:23.66 1:22.52 -

2 7 Gabriel Gagnebe MARRIOTT Trace Defrein Collective 1:24.83 DNF DNS 1:24.83 2.31

3 11 Jett JOSEPH Team PORC/BTR Fabrications 1:31.66 1:36.25 1:31.38 1:31.38 8.86

4 181 Thomas Ballard  1:50.90 1:41.73 1:43.52 1:41.73 19.21

5 5 Toby MEAD  1:44.25 1:59.59 2:25.59 1:44.25 21.73

6 4 Jamie STUMP  1:52.81 2:00.96 DNS 1:52.81 30.29

7 8 Evan JENNER  DNF 3:10.69 2:50.26 2:50.26 1:27.74

Race 2 Women 12 Plus

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 9 Rosa MARTIN Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:59.15 1:11.39 DNF 1:11.39 -

2 10 Julia KOMORNIKOVA  1:28.84 1:27.55 1:19.20 1:19.20 7.81

3 12 Kate GOLDSMITH  1:25.47 1:21.81 1:23.68 1:21.81 10.42

4 159 Tessa FOOTITT  DNF DNF 2:02.19 2:02.19 50.80

Race 3 Juvenile Men 12-14

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 16 Josh MEAD Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:03.96 1:04.08 1:04.49 1:03.96 -

2 15 Riley JENNER Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:08.23 1:06.57 1:05.90 1:05.90 1.94

3 14 Aaron BENNETT Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:11.10 1:13.84 1:11.11 1:11.10 7.14

4 22 Ryan HICKS Bikegoo 1:15.31 1:14.00 1:13.17 1:13.17 9.21

5 13 Antoine Gagnebe MARRIOTT Trace Defrein Collective 1:23.84 1:14.42 1:14.62 1:14.42 10.46

6 19 Jack STRATTON JS Racing 1:19.60 1:16.64 1:17.35 1:16.64 12.68

7 21 Matthew Joseph LOVEGROVE  1:19.94 1:20.00 1:20.43 1:19.94 15.98

Race 4 Youth Men 15-16

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 25 Matt NEWINGTON Sketchy MTB 1:04.87 1:04.06 1:04.72 1:04.06 -

2 23 Ben BISHOP Trace Defrein Collective 1:05.90 1:06.26 1:12.18 1:05.90 1.84

3 32 Matthew McGOVERN  1:09.34 1:07.88 1:07.35 1:07.35 3.29

4 31 Freddie LAMBETH  1:10.31 1:08.70 1:07.77 1:07.77 3.71

5 34 James HOULT TFG Racing 1:10.45 1:09.73 1:09.27 1:09.27 5.21

6 26 Robert SPENDER  1:12.36 1:11.11 1:12.34 1:11.11 7.05

7 30 Arthur BLASS  1:12.82 1:12.62 1:14.24 1:12.62 8.56

8 27 Lennon McCORMICK  1:12.97 1:12.72 DNF 1:12.72 8.66

9 28 Joseph AGATE  1:14.42 1:14.62 1:13.35 1:13.35 9.29

10 166 Ollie COE  1:17.11 1:15.91 1:14.92 1:14.92 10.86
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Race 5 Junior Men 17-18

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 37 Sushant LAMA TTC 1:06.25 1:26.54 1:04.81 1:04.81 -

2 48 Scott WILLIAMS Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:05.71 1:04.84 1:21.53 1:04.84 0.03

3 47 Will GREENFIELD  1:06.06 1:07.05 1:06.22 1:06.06 1.25

4 167 Will BATELIP  1:09.20 1:07.77 1:06.35 1:06.35 1.54

5 44 Alastair HOLLAND  1:17.08 1:07.64 1:07.02 1:07.02 2.21

6 49 Tom HOULT TFG Racing 1:09.31 1:08.69 1:07.34 1:07.34 2.53

7 168 James David STONE  1:07.59 1:07.75 1:07.65 1:07.59 2.78

8 39 Sebastian MANSFIELD  1:09.65 1:08.68 1:10.46 1:08.68 3.87

9 42 Max ALLINSON JRB Racing 1:09.09 1:09.08 1:22.19 1:09.08 4.27

10 38 Josh HICKS Bikegoo 1:10.58 1:11.64 1:10.04 1:10.04 5.23

11 35 Sam MOUSLEY TTC 1:13.09 1:37.79 1:10.97 1:10.97 6.16

12 165 William WATTERS  1:18.94 1:18.54 1:18.72 1:18.54 13.73

13 41 Ollie BHUTANI  1:20.58 1:18.80 DNS 1:18.80 13.99

14 46 Rhys JENNER Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:24.19 1:19.56 1:33.03 1:19.56 14.75

15 36 James PLUMBLY-BROUGHTON TTC 1:25.19 1:21.60 1:48.54 1:21.60 16.79

Race 6 Senior Men 19-29

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 190 Samuel BRIGHTMAN Intrepid 1:00.93 1:01.04 0:59.57 0:59.57 -

2 66 Tom GREDLEY Biketart.Com 1:05.10 1:04.12 1:02.18 1:02.18 2.61

3 60 Paul WALLIS  1:04.22 1:33.24 1:02.98 1:02.98 3.41

4 193 Jamie LEDSON  1:05.63 1:04.40 1:03.14 1:03.14 3.57

5 175 Thomas EVANS  1:04.73 1:04.65 1:03.74 1:03.74 4.17

6 63 Keaten COPPARD  1:04.88 1:04.50 DNS 1:04.50 4.93

7 57 John ARTHUR  1:05.89 1:04.88 1:05.84 1:04.88 5.31

8 169 Luke JACKSON  1:07.24 1:06.47 1:04.96 1:04.96 5.39

9 173 Seb MIND Herbert Cycles 1:06.92 1:05.41 1:05.39 1:05.39 5.82

10 76 Alex MANSELL Team Seven/Trace Defrein 1:13.47 1:06.22 1:05.46 1:05.46 5.89

11 74 Sean TOPPING Genuine Alps Crew 1:06.70 1:13.50 1:05.70 1:05.70 6.13

12 162 Jordan TESTER  1:09.06 1:07.61 1:06.23 1:06.23 6.66

13 184 Albert PARSONAGE  1:09.11 1:06.26 1:06.63 1:06.26 6.69

14 191 Andrew POTTEN  1:07.34 1:07.07 1:06.32 1:06.32 6.75

15 79 Joe OLIVER Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:06.42 1:06.54 1:15.19 1:06.42 6.85

16 192 Luke TRAVERS  1:16.32 1:08.10 1:06.47 1:06.47 6.90

17 161 Kane QUINN Team PORC 1:15.09 1:07.01 1:06.55 1:06.55 6.98

18 172 Alex HAMMOND  1:14.40 1:06.88 1:06.97 1:06.88 7.31

19 61 Leon LETCHFORD  1:09.02 1:07.11 1:07.37 1:07.11 7.54

20 54 Jack PAGE  1:08.03 1:07.14 DNS 1:07.14 7.57

21 72 Anthony OPIE Team Average 1:08.92 1:07.70 1:07.34 1:07.34 7.77

22 73 Lee FULLER Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:07.66 1:07.35 1:14.26 1:07.35 7.78

23 55 Krzysztof MALIBORSKI  1:07.85 1:08.81 1:07.40 1:07.40 7.83

24 58 Lee AMBLER Lee Is Cool Team 1:08.56 1:07.83 1:07.51 1:07.51 7.94

25 53 Darius NICHOLSON  1:10.74 1:09.54 1:08.16 1:08.16 8.59

26 160 Rick WAKERLEY  2:34.18 1:08.26 DNS 1:08.26 8.69

27 71 Matt BARNES  1:10.08 1:10.07 1:08.62 1:08.62 9.05

28 82 Daniel WILLIAMSON Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:10.78 1:10.14 1:09.73 1:09.73 10.16

29 157 Danny FOSWELL  1:11.82 1:09.83 1:10.39 1:09.83 10.26

30 70 Steven ATKINSON Brighton MTB 1:10.78 1:10.43 1:16.41 1:10.43 10.86

31 56 Matteo ROSSETTI  1:11.98 1:10.88 1:10.53 1:10.53 10.96

32 164 Tom WATTERS  1:11.56 1:10.64 1:11.38 1:10.64 11.07

33 62 Christopher ALLEN Brokeback MTB 1:13.07 1:11.21 1:10.73 1:10.73 11.16

34 68 Alan SMITH Cycle Tech Eastbourne 1:12.31 1:13.08 1:11.08 1:11.08 11.51

35 50 Matthew Van Der SCHANS  1:12.38 1:11.74 1:11.74 1:11.74 12.17

36 67 Jack RATHERAM Genuine Alps Crew 1:11.92 1:12.54 1:12.50 1:11.92 12.35

37 84 Jamie ROBINSON No-Hope Racing 1:18.36 Re-Run 1:12.07 1:12.07 12.50

38 179 Andrew AYERS  1:15.34 1:13.41 1:13.33 1:13.33 13.76

39 81 Dean HILL Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:15.45 1:13.59 1:13.65 1:13.59 14.02

40 69 Jamie MIDDLETON Mr Cycles/SEMB 1:15.77 1:14.69 1:16.12 1:14.69 15.12

41 182 Chris CHURCHITT  1:15.22 1:15.62 1:15.10 1:15.10 15.53

42 77 Ricky JOE WHITE  1:18.33 1:24.86 1:16.11 1:16.11 16.54

43 163 Peter TAYLOR  1:20.09 1:19.10 1:16.51 1:16.51 16.94

44 170 Ben WILSON  1:17.14 1:17.58 1:16.53 1:16.53 16.96

45 83 Gareth RICHARDS No-Hope Racing 1:17.18 1:16.81 DNS 1:16.81 17.24

46 59 Marek WOJTALA  1:34.36 1:20.26 DNS 1:20.26 20.69

47 51 Scott STEVEN  1:22.94 1:21.50 1:21.17 1:21.17 21.60

MTB DH Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2014 www.mikrotime.com Page 4 of 5



Organised by 

Michael Joseph

PORC Cancer Research Charity Event 2014

Results List

Sunday 14th September 2014

Penshurst Off Road Club

Kent

Race 7 Master Men 30-39

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 137 Jay SHAW Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:59.27 0:59.95 1:00.22 0:59.27 -

2 101 Tomas KUPSTYS Bird Cycleworks 1:01.65 1:02.67 1:01.57 1:01.57 2.30

3 126 Lee HILLIER  1:18.53 1:03.13 1:02.12 1:02.12 2.85

4 114 Tim KEMP Upperdowns.Com 1:04.21 1:03.04 1:02.69 1:02.69 3.42

5 112 Piotr BLAZEWICZ Loving Wife 1:05.57 1:03.52 1:04.51 1:03.52 4.25

6 109 Piotr SOLARSKI  1:19.96 1:04.55 1:04.37 1:04.37 5.10

7 131 Nick KELLEHER Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:11.20 1:04.99 1:06.69 1:04.99 5.72

8 132 Dominic LANDRETH Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:05.09 1:05.08 1:05.01 1:05.01 5.74

9 91 Paul SCHOFIELD  1:07.20 1:05.79 1:05.22 1:05.22 5.95

10 135 Nick TONKS Pedal-Worx 1:07.28 1:06.45 1:05.38 1:05.38 6.11

11 102 Michael COWLAND  1:07.47 1:05.63 1:06.97 1:05.63 6.36

12 128 Brad FERREIRA  1:06.27 1:06.15 DNF 1:06.15 6.88

13 87 Frank BATTERHAM Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:07.01 1:07.40 1:06.63 1:06.63 7.36

14 129 Simon POYNTER Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:10.31 1:06.96 1:08.07 1:06.96 7.69

15 110 Piotr MAKAREWICZ  1:08.89 1:07.99 1:06.98 1:06.98 7.71

16 178 Tony BUCKINGHAM  1:08.95 1:13.71 1:07.04 1:07.04 7.77

17 108 Russ JOHNSON  1:07.82 1:07.39 1:08.03 1:07.39 8.12

18 123 Gareth BISHOP Trace Defrein Collective 1:07.76 1:08.42 1:08.49 1:07.76 8.49

19 127 Jakub SOBON Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:11.53 1:08.02 DNS 1:08.02 8.75

20 120 Daniel KELLY  1:09.15 1:16.73 1:08.18 1:08.18 8.91

21 97 Alex MONTGOMERY Adoniz 1:09.85 1:09.48 1:08.44 1:08.44 9.17

22 130 Marcin BIALAS Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:08.75 1:08.46 1:09.18 1:08.46 9.19

23 95 Adam HARRISON  1:09.55 1:08.68 1:08.93 1:08.68 9.41

24 122 Darren JOHNSON  1:11.11 1:09.02 1:12.01 1:09.02 9.75

25 115 Barry GALE  1:09.58 1:09.07 1:11.58 1:09.07 9.80

26 106 Richard LEESON  1:09.39 1:09.23 1:09.39 1:09.23 9.96

27 116 Andrew TURNER Sketchy MTB 1:09.45 1:09.81 1:21.86 1:09.45 10.18

28 125 James DOUGLAS  1:09.47 1:24.20 1:09.65 1:09.47 10.20

29 86 Dean CHAPPELLE Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:10.98 1:09.95 1:11.60 1:09.95 10.68

30 100 Jesse STAPLE QECP Collective 1:12.41 1:10.44 1:11.39 1:10.44 11.17

31 171 Nick LUMB  1:11.14 1:10.86 1:10.46 1:10.46 11.19

32 90 Paul MARGETTS  1:13.42 1:11.96 1:10.51 1:10.51 11.24

33 104 Nick COLE  1:14.45 1:12.89 1:11.02 1:11.02 11.75

34 121 Andy LAINCHBURY Essex Herts MTB 1:15.14 1:11.85 1:11.80 1:11.80 12.53

35 113 Chris HOLLIS  1:12.83 1:13.41 1:12.11 1:12.11 12.84

36 105 Matt JARVIS  1:12.95 1:12.80 1:14.42 1:12.80 13.53

37 180 Kevin BIRCHWELL  1:16.92 1:15.11 1:12.95 1:12.95 13.68

38 85 Richard BARRATT No-Hope Racing 1:13.26 1:20.65 1:15.46 1:13.26 13.99

39 107 John DEMPSEY  1:15.37 1:14.25 1:13.48 1:13.48 14.21

40 94 Daren HOOD  1:15.02 1:13.57 DNF 1:13.57 14.30

41 98 Martin HILL Warley 2:27.85 1:13.80 DNS 1:13.80 14.53

42 88 Trevor BATTERHAM Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:16.61 1:14.68 1:14.43 1:14.43 15.16

43 93 Mark WILSON  1:18.26 1:17.17 1:15.29 1:15.29 16.02

44 185 Stuart McTURK  1:15.77 1:40.64 DNS 1:15.77 16.50

45 111 Piotr WOJTALA  1:20.90 1:19.37 1:17.52 1:17.52 18.25

46 136 Gary NORTH Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:17.57 DNS DNS 1:17.57 18.30

47 124 Shaun HARWOOD  1:22.98 1:17.66 DNF 1:17.66 18.39

48 103 Luke HAWKINS  1:19.28 1:19.90 DNS 1:19.28 20.01

49 89 Adam WEST Shake 'n Bake Downhillers 1:21.70 1:20.08 1:20.70 1:20.08 20.81

50 133 Ian PAUL ROBINSON Pedal-Worx 1:22.47 DNS DNS 1:22.47 23.20

Race 8 Veteran Men 40 Plus
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 139 Guy THERON Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:08.58 1:02.16 1:01.23 1:01.23 -

2 186 Alan MULDOON Trace Defrein Collective 1:02.16 1:01.54 1:01.82 1:01.54 0.31

3 151 Mark TWOHEY Sketchy MTB 1:10.78 1:12.35 1:06.58 1:06.58 5.35

4 1 Mike JOSEPH Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:06.91 DNF 1:08.88 1:06.91 5.68

5 150 Daniel ENTICKNAP Warley Freeriders 1:08.22 1:08.16 1:07.23 1:07.23 6.00

6 140 Paul BENNETT Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:07.33 1:07.88 1:07.76 1:07.33 6.10

7 188 Martyn SPREEN  1:08.97 1:08.97 1:08.91 1:08.91 7.68

8 144 Sebastien GAGNEBE Trace Defrein Collective 1:10.24 1:09.13 1:09.51 1:09.13 7.90

9 154 Deco CHADE Cycle Surgery 1:10.38 1:09.40 1:09.55 1:09.40 8.17

10 156 Paul Goose ENDACOTT Ride Hard 1:11.51 1:10.90 1:10.15 1:10.15 8.92

11 187 Peter McNULTY Trace Defrein Collective 1:12.81 1:11.60 1:11.24 1:11.24 10.01

12 141 Chris FANCY Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:14.01 1:13.84 1:12.46 1:12.46 11.23

13 143 Lance MEAD  1:15.16 1:14.89 1:13.07 1:13.07 11.84

14 158 Chris GREENWAY  1:15.98 1:16.62 1:14.81 1:14.81 13.58

15 145 Nick MOSE No-Hope Racing 1:19.48 1:16.51 1:18.02 1:16.51 15.28

16 147 David STUMP  1:25.08 1:17.43 DNS 1:17.43 16.20

17 142 Ross ADDISON Team MLC 1:17.70 DNS DNS 1:17.70 16.47

18 153 Steve JAY  1:20.39 1:19.75 1:18.30 1:18.30 17.07

19 189 Kevin COOPER  1:21.45 1:19.22 1:22.28 1:19.22 17.99

20 155 John CHAPMAN  1:51.92 1:19.73 1:22.22 1:19.73 18.50

21 146 Ade HALLETT Pedal-Worx 1:20.13 1:20.19 DNS 1:20.13 18.90

22 149 Gavin GOULD NLC Racing 1:21.08 DNS DNS 1:21.08 19.85

23 148 Pete MUNCER  1:26.53 1:49.65 DNS 1:26.53 25.30
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